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MEDICINA DEL TRABAJOBolsa

ORD-31 DE JULIO DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***2500**
***3769**
***3944**
***1781**
***4866**
***3818**
***6417**
***2797**
***0175**
***2751**
***4941**
***5190**
***6063**
***5553**
***6360**
***0065**
***4417**
***3818**
***4594**
***6273**
***3073**
****4851*
****7267*
***4380**
***3672**
***9288**
***3305**
***9292**
***9278**
***6007**
***3004**
***0904**
***2181**
***3322**
***7876**
***5106**
***0507**
***6744**
***9320**
***0682**
***5239**
***1637**
***8353**
***7766**
48495975S
***1252**
***4835**
***0676**
***3935**
***2546**
***7079**
***4109**
22951387D
***6188**

Nif
ALCARAZ ESPIN, MARIA DEL MAR
BAQUERO CASCAVITA, EDNA MAYERLY
BARRANCO DROEGE, IRENE
BUENDIA CANDEL, ELISA ISABEL
CANOVAS MORENO, JUANA
CARBAJO RODRIGUEZ, HILARIO ANTONIO
CARRION  MARQUEZ, CARLOS
CERCEDA PARADAS, MIRIAM
CORREA ESTAÑ, DANIEL
DE CLAVER VALDERAS, AURORA
DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ, AMAIA
DELGADO  GUERRA, SOHAIL MARINA
DIAZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA NIEVES
DIAZ OCHANDO, MARIA ANTONIA
EGEA CANOVAS, ELISA
EGEA GARCIA, JOSEFA MARIA
ESPINOSA CELDRAN, CARLOS IGNACIO
EXPOSITO COLL, PATRICIO
FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, ISAAC
GARCIA ALFONSEDA, MERCEDES
GIL CARCELEN, GLORIA MARIA
GRADO PIAZZA, GIUSEPPE
LASALVIA REYES, ISMAIRA INMACULADA
LEVY ESPINOSA, DAVID
LOPEZ SOLER, MARIA TERESA
LOPEZ-GUILLEN GARCIA, ARACELI
LOZANO GARCIA, MARIA JOSEFA
MARIN HIDALGO, MARIA FRANCISCA
MARIN SANCHEZ, M. CARMEN
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ISABEL MARIA
MARTINEZ NICOLAS, MARIA DEL PILAR
MARTINEZ SUREDA, ARACELI
MARTINEZ-CARRASCO PLEITE, CRISTINA ROSARIO
MERINAS YUSTE, GEMA
MONTORO JORQUERA, ESTHER
MORENO  HERNANDEZ, ANDREA BERNADETTE
MULAS SANZ, PALOMA
MUÑOZ MORALES, JOSE MANUEL
MUÑOZ ZALAZAR, JUAN PEDRO
NEVADO MARQUEZ, MARIA ASUNCION
PARRILLA LATAS, MARIA CARMEN
PEDREÑO GIL, VIRGINIA
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, PEDRO
PINE CACERES, MARIA DOLORES

POMERANTSEVA TISCHENKO, ANNA
POYATO AGUILAR, INMACULADA
REGUEIRO MIRA, FRANCISCO
ROBLES SALAVERRI, MARIA JOSE
RODRIGUEZ BARBA, JOSE MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ADOLFO GERMAN
RODRIGUEZ ZUÑIGA, KELLY LIZBETH

RUBIO BERNAL, DIANA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
       3,800
      48,323
      62,766
      36,833
      16,500
     111,543
      35,942
       9,433
       0,000
      12,100
       0,500
       0,000
      33,183
      23,866
      26,166
      12,935
      10,000
      10,000
      12,857
       3,931
     138,600
      84,964
       2,300
      25,000
      37,650
       0,000
     138,100
      75,779
     137,425
      19,966
     132,450
      22,387
     139,066
      41,875
      24,133
      48,200
      17,066
      33,500
      49,642
      84,062
      57,875
      59,765
      37,666
      10,000
      58,464
      25,000
      22,625
       0,000
      49,610
      85,966
      54,800
      57,500
      68,950
       4,600

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      10,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      20,942
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      61,529
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      34,382
       0,000
       0,000
      28,909
      57,700
       0,000
      34,765
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      30,910
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
SI
SI
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Autobaremación

***8241**
***7035**
***0611**
***4954**
***3188**
***3839**
***8193**
***9507**
***3071**
***1699**
***7816**
***9493**

Nif
RUIZ SANCHEZ, LAURA
SALA GIMENEZ, ROSARIO
SANCHEZ BANET, MARIA DOLORES
SANCHEZ CLARES, SALVADOR
SANCHEZ SAMPER, FRANCISCO JOSE
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ALFONSO PEDRO
SANDOVAL RUBIO, ANA MARIA
SEBASTIAN VICENTE, BEATRIZ
SERNA ROCAMORA, ELENA
TUNEZ SANCHEZ, ROSA MARIA
VALIENTE MORA, MARIA BEGOÑA
VERDU SOTOMAYOR, MARIA PALOMA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      32,016
      10,000
      18,066
      11,500
      47,566
      40,100
      26,116
      24,500
       1,000
     128,333
      15,000
      32,950

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO


